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ZNICZ POLSKI

SE4 SERCE BABCI

Aordieh:

ZNICZ POLSKI

Product code:

Ean:

Availability:

Height in cm:

Width in cm:

Typ szkta:

Podstawa materiat:
Kapturek materiat:
Przéd znicza materiat:
Dedykacja materiat:
Aplikacja materiat:
Grave light weight in kg:
Quantity on the pallet layer:
Quantity on the palette:

Height of the pallet in cm:

SE4/SERCE/BABCI

Unavailable

37

20

transparentne / teczowe
tworzywo sztuczne
tworzywo sztuczne
szkto teczowe / lakier
tworzywo sztuczne
tworzywo sztuczne
1,01

30

210

187



